Beholdning primo
Kassebeholdning

Bankebeholdning
I alt

Beholdning ultimo

Kassebeholdning
Bankbeholdning

I alt

Arets Resultat
Underskud

Balance

Revideret den
Kasserer

Revisorer

DOUG
Balance 2016

1.140,80
91.306,83

92.447,63

12.774,50

2016
400,75
104.821,38
105.222,13

2016
105.222,13

105.222,13




